

FD Form 14a - Supplemental Procurement Plan

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 1st QUARTER, CY 2016**

Province, City or Municipality: LANAO DEL NORTE

Plan Control No. _____	Planned Amount	Page 1_ of ___ pages
Department/Office: _____	Regular tgency Total	Date submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost		Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION								
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter		
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	
1	PVC cement	150.00	1 can	150.00	1	150.00							
2	1/4 thl. Powder coated alum fixed partition	3,200.00	1 lot	3,200.00	1	3,200.00							
3	100 watts guitar amp (fender MG 101/100cfx)	33,120.00	1 unit	33,120.00	1	33,120.00							
4	10mm dia.x6m RSB	110.00	1500 pcs	165,000.00	1500	165,000.00							
5	11 watts bulb cfl day light	170.00	200 pcs	34,000.00	200	34,000.00							
6	12mm dia.x6m RSB	160.00	1500 pcs	240,000.00	1500	240,000.00							
7	15 g round soap in pearl wrapping & MCC hotel logo	156.00	250 dozen	39,000.00	250	39,000.00							
8	20x20 floor tiles	25.00	60 pcs	1,500.00	60	1,500.00							
9	20x30 wall tiles	30.00	200 pcs	6,000.00	200	6,000.00							
10	2T	166.00	1 pack	166.00	1	166.00							
11	30 ml Conditioner bot. w/ MCC Hotel Logo	534.00	250 dozen	133,500.00	250	133,500.00							
12	30 ml lotion bot. w/ MCC hotel logo	528.00	250 dozen	132,000.00	250	132,000.00							
13	30 ml shampoo bot. w/ MCC Hotel Logo	540.00	250 dozen	135,000.00	250	135,000.00							
14	3ft. X 6ft. Corked bulletin	1,500.00	1 set	1,500.00	1	1,500.00							
15	4 diluent, 3 lyze, 1 rinse	80,000.00	3 sets	240,000.00	3	240,000.00							
16	5 UF capacitor	500.00	6 pcs	3,000.00	6	3,000.00							
17	50UF capacitor	1,500.00	6 pcs	9,000.00	6	9,000.00							
18	6mm dia.x6m RSB	56.00	1200 pcs	67,200.00	1200	67,200.00							
19	70% Isopropyl Alcohol (500ml)	68.00	12 pcs	816.00	12	816.00							
20	Acetylene	1,650.00	1 pc	1,650.00	1	1,650.00							
21	Adjustible	650.00	2 units	1,300.00	2	1,300.00							
22	Air cleaner	500.00	1 pc	500.00	1	500.00							
23	Air cleaner- canter (4D32)	400.00	2 pcs	800.00	2	800.00							
24	Air cleaner element	1,500.00	1 pc	1,500.00	1	1,500.00							
25	Air freshener	30.00	16 bot	480.00	16	480.00							
26	Aircon cleaning	300.00	1 0	300.00	1	300.00							
27	Aircon outlet	380.00	2 sets	760.00	2	760.00							
28	Aircon split tpye 3 tons	110,000.00	2 units	220,000.00	2	220,000.00							
29	Aircon split type inverter	65,000.00	1 unit	65,000.00	1	65,000.00							
30	Aircon split type inverter 2.5 HP	50,000.00	1 unit	50,000.00	1	50,000.00							
31	Airpot	1,799.00	1 pc	1,799.00	1	1,799.00							
32	Akari bulb	70.00	4 pcs	280.00	4	280.00							
33	Alcohol	40.00	2 packs	80.00	2	80.00							
34	Alcohol	90.00	26 bot	2,340.00	26	2,340.00							
35	Aluminum swing door	3,250.00	2 unit	6,500.00	2	6,500.00							
36	Aquisel 100s	144.00	10 boxes	1,440.00	10	1,440.00							
37	Automatic voltage regulator	70,000.00	1 pc	70,000.00	1	70,000.00							
38	B/Minges	30.00	1 pair	30.00	1	30.00							
39	B30 control (high/normal/low)	4,000.00	1 set	4,000.00	1	4,000.00							
40	BA 88A Halogen lamp (chemistry analyzer)	10,500.00	1 pc	10,500.00	1	10,500.00							
41	Ballbeariung (202)	40.00	1 pc	40.00	1	40.00							
42	ballon assorted colors	180.00	5 doz	900.00	5	900.00							
43	Balloons with print (rabbits month celebration 2016)	150.00	4 0	600.00	4	600.00							
44	Ballpen	10.00	50 0	500.00	50	500.00							
45	Ballpen	250.00	5 0	1,250.00	5	1,250.00							
46	Ballvalve	290.00	1 pcs	290.00	1	290.00							

47	Bass amp (rumble 110 cabinet)	26,340.00	1	unit	26,340.00	1	26,340.00							
48	Baton (batota)	100.00	30	pcs	3,000.00	30	3,000.00							
49	Battery 9 plates	3,500.00	3	units	10,500.00	3	10,500.00							
50	Bend PVC elbow 1"0x90 deg	37.00	4	pcs	148.00	4	148.00							
51	Benzodiazepine 10mg/2ml ampoule	140.00	1	amp	140.00	1	140.00							
52	Biometric machine	45,000.00	1	pc	45,000.00	1	45,000.00							
53	Blindfolds	20.00	100	0	2,000.00	100	2,000.00							
54	Blinds	21,000.00	12	sets	200.00	12	252,000.00							
56	Blood lancet (100's)	372.00	10	0	3,720.00	10	3,720.00							
57	Bond Paper (A4 size)	350.00	3	0	1,050.00	3	1,050.00							
58	Bond paper A4	210.00	10	reams	2,100.00	10	2,100.00							
59	Bond paper long	280.00	50	reams	14,000.00	50	14,000.00							
60	Bond paper long	350.00	3	reams	1,050.00	3	1,050.00							
61	Bond paper long	200.00	10	0	2,000.00	10	2,000.00							
62	Bond paper short	230.00	50	reams	11,500.00	50	11,500.00							
63	Bond paper short	350.00	4	reams	1,400.00	4	1,400.00							
64	Bond paper short	200.00	10	0	2,000.00	10	2,000.00							
65	Bondpaper (long)	333.33	6	0	2,000.00	6	2,000.00							
66	Bondpaper (short)	350.00	6	0	2,100.00	6	2,100.00							
67	Boxing glove 10oz	5,500.00	2	pairs	11,000.00	2	11,000.00							
68	Boxing glove 12oz	5,500.00	2	pairs	11,000.00	2	11,000.00							
69	Boxing glove 14oz	5,500.00	2	pairs	11,000.00	2	11,000.00							
70	Boxing glove 16oz	5,500.00	2	pairs	11,000.00	2	11,000.00							
71	Boxing glove 8oz	5,500.00	2	pairs	11,000.00	2	11,000.00							
72	Brake disc front	1,500.00	1	set	1,500.00	1	1,500.00							
73	Brake pad	1,200.00	2	pcs	2,400.00	2	2,400.00							
74	Brake pad back	1,500.00	1	set	1,500.00	1	1,500.00							
75	Brass airlock	110.00	1	pc	110.00	1	110.00							
76	Breaklight double contact valve	100.00	4	pcs	400.00	4	400.00							
77	Bronze medal	135.00	400	pcs	54,000.00	400	54,000.00							
78	Brown envelope (long)	7.00	500	pcs	3,500.00	500	3,500.00							
79	Brown envelope (short)	5.00	50	0	250.00	50	250.00							
80	Brown envelope long	8.00	200	pcs	1,600.00	200	1,600.00							
81	Brown envelope short	6.00	200	pcs	1,200.00	200	1,200.00							
82	Bush heat L KM1820	830.00	1	pc	830.00	1	830.00							
83	Bush heat RFS 1010	850.00	1	pc	850.00	1	850.00							
84	C/M Assembly 5/8	920.00	1	pc	920.00	1	920.00							
85	C/o 5/8	110.00	1	pc	110.00	1	110.00							
86	Canon 745 ink	1,000.00	9	unit	9,000.00	9	9,000.00							
87	Canon 746 ink	1,200.00	2	pcs	2,400.00	2	2,400.00							
88	Canon ink #810 black	1,100.00	15	pcs	16,500.00	15	16,500.00							
89	Canon ink #811 colored	146.67	15	pcs	2,200.00	15	2,200.00							
90	Canon ink (745) black	1,000.00	40	pcs	40,000.00	40	40,000.00							
91	Canon ink (746) colored	1,000.00	40	pcs	40,000.00	40	40,000.00							
92	Canon printer, pixma IP2870	5,000.00	2	unit	10,000.00	2	10,000.00							
93	capacitor	1,300.00	1	pcs	1,300.00	1	1,300.00							
94	Car freshener	135.00	2	pcs	270.00	2	270.00							
95	Cartolina	7.00	20	doz	140.00	20	140.00							
96	Cartolina assorted colors	180.00	3	0	540.00	3	540.00							
97	Cast iron rod (pondido)	163.92	12	pcs	1,967.00	12	1,967.00							
98	Cast net (ready made)	8.00	1	unit	8.00	1	8.00							
99	C-clean (E-Z cleanser)	5,200.00	1	bots	5,200.00	1	5,200.00							
100	Cellophane	370.00	650	kg	240,500.00	650	240,500.00							
101	Cellphane 4x6	0.50	60000	pcs	30,000.00	60000	30,000.00							
102	Circuit breaker 30A plug in type	600.00	1	pc	600.00	1	600.00							
103	Clay pot-size #10	25.00	25	pcs	625.00	25	625.00							

104	Clay pot-size #12	50.00	75	pcs	3,750.00	75	3,750.00						
105	Cleanser ajax	98.00	40	bot	3,920.00	40	3,920.00						
106	Clipboard	45.00	2	pcs	90.00	2	90.00						
107	Clutch disc	10,300.00	1	pc	10,300.00	1	10,300.00						
108	Coffee table w/ chairs	10,000.00	1	unit	10,000.00	1	10,000.00						
109	Colored paper (asst. color)	50.00	6	0	300.00	6	300.00						
110	Colored paper assorted	400.00	6	reams	2,400.00	6	2,400.00						
111	Colored papers	400.00	6	0	2,400.00	6	2,400.00						
112	Comfort room stand support	12,500.00	4	units	50,000.00	4	50,000.00						
113	Compressor	2,300.00	1	pack	2,300.00	1	2,300.00						
114	Computer desktop w/ printer	60,000.00	2	sets	120,000.00	2	120,000.00						
115	Computer ribbon FX 2175	300.00	12	carts	3,600.00	12	3,600.00						
116	Computer tables	5,000.00	7	units	35,000.00	7	35,000.00						
117	Computer with printer	67,000.00	1	unit	67,000.00	1	67,000.00						
118	Conference table 12 seater	50,000.00	1	unit	50,000.00	1	50,000.00						
119	Continuous ink Black canon	350.00	10	bot.	3,500.00	10	3,500.00						
120	Continuous ink cyan canon	350.00	10	bot.	3,500.00	10	3,500.00						
121	Continuous ink Magenta canon	350.00	10	bot.	3,500.00	10	3,500.00						
122	Continuous ink Yellow canon	350.00	10	bot.	3,500.00	10	3,500.00						
123	Continuous paper 3 ply	1,166.67	3	boxes	3,500.00	3	3,500.00						
124	Coolant radiator	400.00	2	lts	800.00	2	800.00						
125	Copper wire insulated stranded THHN #100mm2	648.00	30	LM	19,440.00	30	19,440.00						
126	Copper wire insulated stranded THHN #14mm2	85.00	50	LM	4,250.00	50	4,250.00						
127	Copper wire insulated stranded THHN #30mm2	211.00	20	LM	4,220.00	20	4,220.00						
128	Copper wire insulated stranded THHN #5.5mm2	5,450.00	1	box	5,450.00	1	5,450.00						
129	Correction fluids	18.00	15	pcs	270.00	15	270.00						
130	Coupling # 2 1/2 scd. "40	100.00	5	pcs	500.00	5	500.00						
131	Coupling #1	100.00	4	pcs	400.00	4	400.00						
132	Crab lift net (ready made)	40.00	50	units	2,000.00	50	2,000.00						
133	Crayons (12's)	50.00	6	0	300.00	6	300.00						
134	Current transformer (10; 20/5 primary metering, 15KV)	58,000.00	3	pcs	174,000.00	3	174,000.00						
135	Curtain holder & rod	400.00	12	sets	4,800.00	12	4,800.00						
136	Curtain holder & rod	400.00	12	sets	4,800.00	12	4,800.00						
137	Customized tent 6mx12m	95,000.00	5	sets	475,000.00	5	475,000.00						
138	Customized T-shirt	200.00	10000	pcs	2,000,000.00	10000	2,000,000.00						
139	Cut-out assembly with lightning arrester, 15KV	8,100.00	6	pcs	48,600.00	6	48,600.00						
140	Cw Nails No. 1 1/2	1,800.00	2	keg	3,600.00	2	3,600.00						
141	CW Nails No. 2 1/2	1,600.00	6	keg	9,600.00	6	9,600.00						
142	CW Nails No. 3	1,600.00	6	keg	9,600.00	6	9,600.00						
143	CW Nails No. 4	1,600.00	8	keg	12,800.00	8	12,800.00						
144	Deisel	42.85	20	packs	857.00	20	857.00						
145	Designed fan claycoat #15s/s	10.00	50000	0	500,000.00	50000	500,000.00						
146	Dexamethazone (Dexamet)	153.25	1	amp	153.25	1	153.25						
147	Diluent 20L	8,448.00	4	boxes	33,792.00	4	33,792.00						
148	Disposable cups with cover	1.00	30000	pc	30,000.00	30000	30,000.00						
149	Dobutamine 250mg/20ml vial	933.50	1	vial	933.50	1	933.50						
150	Door handle right side	500.00	1	pc	500.00	1	500.00						
151	Double cab dropside and pick-up 4x4	980,000.00	1	unit	980,000.00	1	980,000.00						
152	Double N bag	6,000.00	2	pcs	12,000.00	2	12,000.00						
153	Double-adhesive tape 1"	60.00	3	0	180.00	3	180.00						
154	Drafting table	12,000.00	1	unit	12,000.00	1	12,000.00						
155	Drive nut 5/32	80.00	1	m	80.00	1	80.00						
156	Dropdown transmission replace worn out clutch disc	4,300.00	1	pc	4,300.00	1	4,300.00						
157	Drum kit (generic)	9,775.00	1	unit	9,775.00	1	9,775.00						
158	Drum set	29,995.00	1	set	29,995.00	1	29,995.00						
159	Electric drill	7,000.00	1	unit	7,000.00	1	7,000.00						

328	Mug	100.00	2000	0	200,000.00	2000	200,000.00						
329	Mug 1/2	20.00	6	pcs	120.00	6	120.00						
330	Mugs	150.00	75	pcs	11,250.00	75	11,250.00						
331	Multidevice black	2,900.00	1	unit	2,900.00	1	2,900.00						
332	Network Enterner hub	2,000.00	1	unit	2,000.00	1	2,000.00						
333	Newborn screening filter cards	550.00	30	0	16,500.00	30	16,500.00						
334	Nipple (3/4x12)	45.00	3	pcs	135.00	3	135.00						
335	No.4 CHB	8.50	10000	pcs	85,000.00	10000	85,000.00						
336	Notebook	20.00	50	0	1,000.00	50	1,000.00						
337	Notebooks (50 leaves)	180.00	5	0	900.00	5	900.00						
338	Nylon net	74.40	5	mtrs	372.00	5	372.00						
339	Nylon rope (small)	300.00	25	pcs	7,500.00	25	7,500.00						
340	Office chairs	3,666.67	24	units	88,000.00	24	88,000.00						
341	Office table (color,brown or black)	6,000.00	1	unit	6,000.00	1	6,000.00						
342	Office table 120x70x75 cm	6,500.00	17	units	110,500.00	17	110,500.00						
343	Office table 140x70x75 cm	7,500.00	5	units	37,500.00	5	37,500.00						
344	Oil filter	485.00	4	pcs	1,940.00	4	1,940.00						
345	Oil filter	220.00	1	pcs	220.00	1	220.00						
346	Oil filter	350.00	1	pc	350.00	1	350.00						
347	Ordinary lumber 1x1x8	250.00	300	bdls	75,000.00	300	75,000.00						
348	Ordinary lumber 1x2x8	250.00	500	bdls	125,000.00	500	125,000.00						
349	Ordinary lumber 2x2x8	250.00	500	bdls	125,000.00	500	125,000.00						
350	Outlet 102	55.00	1	pc	55.00	1	55.00						
351	Oxygen	850.00	1	pc	850.00	1	850.00						
352	Oxygen tank	910.00	2	tanks	1,820.00	2	1,820.00						
353	Packaging tape	150.00	30	pcs	4,500.00	30	4,500.00						
354	Packing tape (2 inches)	35.00	40	0	1,400.00	40	1,400.00						
355	Padlock (50mm)	450.00	2	pcs	900.00	2	900.00						
356	Paint roller #7	150.00	2	pcs	300.00	2	300.00						
357	Paint roller brush #3	45.00	2	pcs	90.00	2	90.00						
358	Paper clip	22.00	5	packs	110.00	5	110.00						
359	Paper cutter (heavy duty)	1,068.00	2	pcs	2,136.00	2	2,136.00						
360	Paper fastener	1,000.00	40	pcs	40,000.00	40	40,000.00						
361	Paper fastener	150.00	20	box	3,000.00	20	3,000.00						
362	Paper fastener (plastic)	50.00	2	0	100.00	2	100.00						
363	Paper fastener plastic	50.00	2	boxes	100.00	2	100.00						
364	Pedal pulled trash bins (red, yellow, black)	1,000.00	4	set	4,000.00	4	4,000.00						
365	Pencil mongol #2	96.00	5	0	480.00	5	480.00						
366	Pentel pen	120.00	15	bxs	1,800.00	15	1,800.00						
367	Pentel pen (broad) black	540.00	1	0	540.00	1	540.00						
368	Pentel pen (permanent)	20.00	25	pcs	500.00	25	500.00						
369	Pentel pen -fine	50.00	12	pcs	600.00	12	600.00						
370	pentel pens (broad)	50.00	12	0	600.00	12	600.00						
371	Pentel pens (fine)	50.00	12	0	600.00	12	600.00						
372	Pentil pens	120.00	5	0	600.00	5	600.00						
373	Permanent marker	550.00	5	0	2,750.00	5	2,750.00						
374	Phenobarbital IV or tab (laminal)	584.50	1	tab	584.50	1	584.50						
375	Photo paper	100.00	3	0	300.00	3	300.00						
376	Photo paper	50.00	75	0	3,750.00	75	3,750.00						
377	Photo paper-pack of 20	50.00	100	packs	5,000.00	100	5,000.00						
378	Photopaper	150.00	20	packs	3,000.00	20	3,000.00						
379	Pin insulator #15kv	585.00	1	pc	585.00	1	585.00						
380	Ping pong balls	10.00	50	pcs	500.00	50	500.00						
381	Ping-pong balls	10.00	50	0	500.00	50	500.00						
382	Pins (pok-pok)	10.00	10	0	100.00	10	100.00						
383	Pipettor 100-1000ml	7,445.00	2	pc	14,890.00	2	14,890.00						

440	Samsung ref.	38,000.00	1	unit	38,000.00	1	38,000.00							
441	sand paper	20.00	1	pc	20.00	1	20.00							
442	Sandpaper #120	15.00	2	pcs	30.00	2	30.00							
443	Sandpaper #80	75.00	1	pc	75.00	1	75.00							
444	Sauce dish	19.75	12	pcs	237.00	12	237.00							
445	Scotch brite	55.00	100	pcs	5,500.00	100	5,500.00							
446	Scotch tape	22.00	3	packs	66.00	3	66.00							
447	Seaking clay	300.00	1	0	300.00	1	300.00							
448	Secondary cuaro	7,000.00	1	unit	7,000.00	1	7,000.00							
449	Secondary rack 3-spool #1 3/4	331.00	1	pc	331.00	1	331.00							
450	Separation assy FS1010	850.00	6	pcs	5,100.00	6	5,100.00							
451	Setcrew	200.00	1	pc	200.00	1	200.00							
452	Shilih magnetic contractor SP11	500.00	4	pcs	2,000.00	4	2,000.00							
453	Shilih magnetic contractor SP16	500.00	2	pcs	1,000.00	2	1,000.00							
454	Shilih Thermal Overload relay THP12 (1.3-2.1amp)	400.00	2	pcs	800.00	2	800.00							
455	Shilih Thermal Overload relay THP12 (1.6-2.6amp)	300.00	2	pcs	600.00	2	600.00							
456	Shilih Thermal Overload relay THP12 (17-24amp)	500.00	2	pcs	1,000.00	2	1,000.00							
457	Shilih Thermal Overload relay THP12 (5-8amp)	400.00	2	pcs	800.00	2	800.00							
458	Shilih Thermal Overload relay THP12 (9-1.5amp)	400.00	2	pcs	800.00	2	800.00							
459	Shock sbsorber (rear and front)canter 4D32	2,000.00	4	pcs	8,000.00	4	8,000.00							
460	Silver medal	135.00	400	pcs	54,000.00	400	54,000.00							
461	skipping rope	1,000.00	10	pcs	10,000.00	10	10,000.00							
462	Sliding Glass window 1.60x1.80m	4,800.00	1	set	4,800.00	1	4,800.00							
463	Sofa	12,000.00	1	unit	12,000.00	1	12,000.00							
464	Solenoid valve and coil	800.00	100	pcs	80,000.00	100	80,000.00							
465	Solvent	38.00	1	csn	38.00	1	38.00							
466	SpaECIALTY papershort	23.75	10	pads	237.50	10	237.50							
467	Special Gasoline	43.55	3	packs	130.65	3	130.65							
468	Specialty paper	1,000.00	4	set	4,000.00	4	4,000.00							
469	Specialty paper A4	42.25	10	pads	422.50	10	422.50							
470	Specialty paper long	18.25	2	pads	36.50	2	36.50							
471	Spool insulator # 1 3/4	26.00	2	pcs	52.00	2	52.00							
472	Stabilo (asstd. Color)	30.00	20	pcs	600.00	20	600.00							
473	Stainless faucet	480.00	1	set	480.00	1	480.00							
474	Stainless shower head	550.00	1	set	550.00	1	550.00							
475	Stainless shower valve	1,200.00	1	set	1,200.00	1	1,200.00							
476	Staple wire #35	40.00	50	pcs	2,000.00	50	2,000.00							
477	stapler #35	250.00	10	pcs	2,500.00	10	2,500.00							
478	Stapler big	110.00	8	pcs	880.00	8	880.00							
479	Stata paper (long)	15.00	60	0	900.00	60	900.00							
480	Steel cabinet	13,000.00	3	sets	39,000.00	3	39,000.00							
481	Steel cabinet	8,000.00	1	unit	8,000.00	1	8,000.00							
482	Sticker (paper yellow)	160.00	25	packs	4,000.00	25	4,000.00							
483	Sticker paper	100.00	4	0	400.00	4	400.00							
484	Sticker paper	30.00	24	0	720.00	24	720.00							
485	Strata paper short	100.00	10	packs	1,000.00	10	1,000.00							
486	Strata paper short	150.00	150	packs	22,500.00	150	22,500.00							
487	strut bar starter	2,000.00	2	pcs	4,000.00	2	4,000.00							
488	Styropore as float	100.00	1	pcs	100.00	1	100.00							
489	Sun & rainpaint	650.00	8	gal	5,200.00	8	5,200.00							
490	Swing door	11,000.00	1	pc	11,000.00	1	11,000.00							
491	Swing door lock set	750.00	1	0	750.00	1	750.00							
492	Tapelon	15.00	1	pcs	15.00	1	15.00							
493	Tapelon #1	45.00	10	rows	450.00	10	450.00							
494	Tapelon tape	12.00	6	pcs	72.00	6	72.00							
495	Tarpaulin	500.00	1	pc	500.00	1	500.00							

496	Tarpaulin (6x12)	2,160.00	3	pcs	6,480.00	3	6,480.00						
497	Tarpaulin (6x5)	900.00	48	pcs	43,200.00	48	43,200.00						
498	Tarpauline signboard (4'x8'=32 sq.ft)	960.00	5	pc	4,800.00	5	4,800.00						
499	Teflon (small)	20.00	1	pc	20.00	1	20.00						
500	Tek screw	24.00	3	pcs	72.00	3	72.00						
501	Test Tube (10ml)	26.00	24	0	624.00	24	624.00						
502	THHN wire 5.5mm	40.00	100	mtrs	4,000.00	100	4,000.00						
503	THHN, wire, stranded 3.5mm2	30.00	20	mtrs	600.00	20	600.00						
504	Thumb tacks	15.00	10	0	150.00	10	150.00						
505	Thumbtacks	10.00	4	bxs	40.00	4	40.00						
506	Tie rod end (Mitsubishi canter 4D32 Mini dump)	800.00	1	pc	800.00	1	800.00						
507	Tie straw	300.00	25	roll	7,500.00	25	7,500.00						
508	Tiewire	60.00	1.5	kgs	90.00	1.5	90.00						
509	Tile gorut 2kg/bag	123.00	1	bags	123.00	1	123.00						
510	Tile grout	250.00	2	packs	500.00	2	500.00						
511	tile grout 2kg/bag	123.00	1	bag	123.00	1	123.00						
512	Tile trim	150.00	6	pcs	900.00	6	900.00						
513	tile trim 6mm	70.00	2	pcs	140.00	2	140.00						
514	Tile trim 6mm	70.00	2	pcs	140.00	2	140.00						
515	Tire 195/15 R brand michellin	6,000.00	4	pcs	24,000.00	4	24,000.00						
516	Tire vulcate	100.00	1	pcs	100.00	1	100.00						
517	Tissue	99.00	5	packs	495.00	5	495.00						
518	Toilet brush with handle	50.00	50	pcs	2,500.00	50	2,500.00						
519	Toilet duck	310.00	36	bot	11,160.00	36	11,160.00						
520	Token	1,000.00	5	bags	5,000.00	5	5,000.00						
521	Token	1,000.00	5	pcs	5,000.00	5	5,000.00						
522	Token	100.00	2000	0	200,000.00	2000	200,000.00						
523	Tokens	500.00	20	0	10,000.00	20	10,000.00						
524	Toner ink MP 1900	3,765.00	5	tubes	18,825.00	5	18,825.00						
525	Toner ink MP 1900	3,765.00	5	tubes	18,825.00	5	18,825.00						
526	Transmission linkage (ball joint)-canter 4D32	200.00	8	pcs	1,600.00	8	1,600.00						
527	Transparent tape	150.00	30	pcs	4,500.00	30	4,500.00						
528	Trash can	200.00	5	bot.	1,000.00	5	1,000.00						
529	Tri-level control	12,800.00	3	sets	38,400.00	3	38,400.00						
530	T-shirt	250.00	2800	pcs	700,000.00	2800	700,000.00						
531	T-shirt	350.00	100	pcs	35,000.00	100	35,000.00						
532	T-shirt	350.00	100	pcs	35,000.00	100	35,000.00						
533	T-shirt	250.00	2000	0	500,000.00	2000	500,000.00						
534	T-shirt	250.00	2000	pcs	500,000.00	2000	500,000.00						
535	T-shirt with print	211.76	34	pcs	7,200.00	34	7,200.00						
536	Tubeless tire 175-R13C	3,000.00	12	pcs	36,000.00	12	36,000.00						
537	Type A and B uniform	3,000.00	12	pcs	36,000.00	12	36,000.00						
538	Unglazed floor tiles 20cmx20cm	25.00	77	pcs	1,925.00	77	1,925.00						
539	Unglazed floor tiles 20cmx20cm	24.37	158	pcs	3,850.00	158	3,850.00						
540	Union # 3 scd. "40	250.00	1	pc	250.00	1	250.00						
541	Union #1	200.00	2	pcs	400.00	2	400.00						
542	Union #2 1/2 scd. "40	200.00	4	pcs	800.00	4	800.00						
543	UPS	6,000.00	1	unit	6,000.00	1	6,000.00						
544	Upvc P-trap 4"0x	262.00	1	pc	262.00	1	262.00						
545	Upvc Sanitary pipe 4"0	244.28	1	pc	244.28	1	244.28						
546	Upvc tee 4"0x2"	89.00	1	pc	89.00	1	89.00						
547	Urine strips	372.00	10	0	3,720.00	10	3,720.00						
548	USB 8g	635.00	10	pcs	6,350.00	10	6,350.00						
549	Utility box	35.00	1	pc	35.00	1	35.00						
550	Visitors chair	2,500.00	60	units	150,000.00	60	150,000.00						
551	Waffle Maker	749.50	2	pcs	1,499.00	2	1,499.00						

552	Wasatch software with dongle key	60,000.00	1	unit	60,000.00	1	60,000.00					
553	Wash sand	441.00	0.2	cu.m	88.20	0.2	88.20					
554	Water closet w/ lavatory pedestal type	6,500.00	1	set	6,500.00	1	6,500.00					
555	water dispenser	8,000.00	1	unit	8,000.00	1	8,000.00					
556	Water pump-pedrollo V-200; kw 375	20,000.00	1	pc	20,000.00	1	20,000.00					
557	WBC diluting fluids	200.00	1	0	200.00	1	200.00					
558	WBC pipettes	600.00	6	0	3,600.00	6	3,600.00					
559	White board (4'x8) with stand	5,000.00	2	pcs	10,000.00	2	10,000.00					
560	White board marker	400.00	1	0	400.00	1	400.00					
561	White board marker	160.00	8	bxs	1,280.00	8	1,280.00					
562	White board pen (blue and black)	60.00	12	pcs	720.00	12	720.00					
563	white folder (Long)	8.00	500	pcs	4,000.00	500	4,000.00					
564	Whiteboard marker	20.00	25	pcs	500.00	25	500.00					
565	Window blinds	3,000.00	1	lot	3,000.00	1	3,000.00					
566	Wireless mic	18,700.00	1	unit	18,700.00	1	18,700.00					
567	Wooden file cabinet/ shelves	5,000.00	2	sets	10,000.00	2	10,000.00					
568	Wyngard 14"	395.00	1	pcs	395.00	1	395.00					
569	Yamaha DSR112 active loudspeaker	45,324.00	2	units	90,648.00	2	90,648.00					
570	Yamaha MG166cx	35,000.00	1	unit	35,000.00	1	35,000.00					
571	Yokohama s 306 205/65/R15 94 H	562.50	8	pc	4,500.00	8	4,500.00					
572	Zonrox	79.00	2	packs	158.00	2	158.00					
Total							28,119,691.63					

Prepared by: ABENER M. MABUGNON
 (Head of Department/Office)